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Approved Tariff for Bharti Airtel Lanka (Pvt) Ltd

Tariff Approval No: TRC/A/Promo/16/05

% Rs.50 and Rs.100 Recharges With Data

Notes

New Plans 50 100
Subscription Fee 50.00 100.00
Entitlement

- Usage LKR 50.00 100.00

- Data MBs 70.00 140.00
Charging Unit Per Second Per Second
Validity Period 30 Days 30 Days
\Voice Rates
On — net & Off - net LKR 2.16 (0.036 per second)
SMS Rates

- On—net and Off - net LKR 0.24

- International LKR 6.00
Data LKR 1 Cent/ 10KB

Subscribers to these plans will be entitled to the usage equivalent to the value of the

recharge as well the data entitlement mentioned above.

The temporary rate increase will be effective only until the recharged amount is fully

utilized / till the end of the validity period, and will be reverted to back to his / her

permanent tariff soon after.

The above would be available in the form of recharge coupons in the market. Would not

be applicable to electronic reload of Rs.50.00 and RS.100.00 denominations.

Subscription fee is inclusive of Telecommunication Levy and Cess.



e All other rates are exclusive of Telecommunication Levy and Cess
e Data usage beyond the entitlement will be charged at 1 cents per 10 KB
e Data Speeds:

= Up link up to 384 kbps

=  Down link up to 3.6 Mbps



